

### SUPPLIED PARTS AND HARDWARE

I	J	K	L	M
3 X Rubber stop 4 X M5X10 bolt	32 X M5X10 bolt	32 X M5X10 bolt	4 X M5 nut 76 X M5X12 bolt	16X M5X42 bolt

